			· pa 11 ·	
NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services. pur i son	001. MALAY1902	1013	
Date In: 27/07/201 09:23	Jeb description	Date &Time Co.	npleted D	oue pi.
RETNO: NBA TINC 903684	SAS c-filing			
Veh No. FBT 90759	E-mail (&juite shrs, AIC	2hrs)		Salezto
D.O.A : 10/12/2018 62:3	I-Motor Claim Fort	M1/1033	10,1001	2110 31
B.O.A.: 1011 11/1000 02.5	I-Motor W/O (Within	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs).	19	51 :
OD : (P)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			•
	Assessment/Survey R	eport		
TP Insurer:		Hand to Owner/Wksp		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Proforrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Teli	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	JR 29074	INC(,)/Non-INC	()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	·	
	Period: () Cover Type: ()
C. C. adhard	. Dat	u. Time)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-100%]	
		10()		
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$		AND THE STATE OF T	10.1	1. 3 · · ·
General Reinheite 200 - Destate 200 - Customer's I	Information strictly Confiden	tal & Strictly NO refer o	repairer.	
() Walk-In Customer : Customers	THE CENTLY.	`		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	oice: YES() / NO(); Towing Co: (,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	order 1150 () / Control of the cont	CANCELLINGS AND COMPANY OF THE		Done by ·
contrata marcina anticologica a sensa a contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata d		41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And the second	
.) reppe) to: remain	/Courtesy Car ()			7 11 11 11 11 11 11
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	> \$3000] ()			
*				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Luturii e		Marie Control of the State of t	The second secon	· ·
Injury:	Self-Paragraphic and the Control of			14271. A
Injury:				MANAGE CONTRACTOR
Injury: ————————————————————————————————————				74588
Injury:				A PARTY AND A PART
Injury:				117.15
Injury:				AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF
				CONTRACTOR AND CONTRA
			MINORAL MARKET	CONTRACTION (S)
	2000年的1900年100日 100日 21 D	OR Acident Reporting (330) At Damege Assessment (5100)	k INC (380)	
NP1901540	3) T	A: Damete Assessment (S100) P: Towing Pee); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120	
NP/90/5/10 Siliniant sharifulant	3) T 4) P	A: Damere Assessment (S100 F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey Re); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 rg[10 Jan 2003)	
NP1901540 Thirman darigum	3) T 3) T 4) P 5) P	A : Damete Assessment (\$100) F: Towing Pee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Re or slaiming against INC Only (R: Re-inspection); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 \$0 [10 Jan 2003) \$75	
NA/90/5/40 Stilling at a stigutary Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	3) T 4) P 5) P 6) T	A: Damete Assessment (\$100) F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey T: Follow-Through Survey (Re or slaiming against INC Only (R: Re-inspection T: I dan DA + SMRT Survey); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 rg[10 Jan 2003)	
NA/90/5/40 Stilling at a stigutary Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	3) T 4) P 5) Y 6) T 7) Y 8) L	A: Damete Assessment (\$100 P: Towing Pee T: Follow-Through Survey T: Follow-Through Survey (Re or slaiming against INC Only (R: Re-inspection II: Idau DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 \$0710 Jan 2003) \$75	
NP1901550 Hirmmus Darrigum Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	3) T 3) T 4) F 5) Y 6) T 7) ? 8) !	A: Damese Assessment (\$100 F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey T: Follow-Through Survey (Representation of the Fee Inspection II: Idao DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: DE NS: Courtery Caf / Tpl Allows); INC (\$50) \$40/345 \$120 survey) \$30 70 [10 Jan 2003) \$75 \$160	
Daterone eachgaistas	3) T 4) P 3) T 4) P 5) P E 6) T 7) T 8) P	A: Dameje Assessment (\$100 Pr Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey (Re relainding against INC Only (Re Re-inspection II: Idae DA + SMRT Survey ITUC Additional Services: DI: NS: Courlesy Cef / Tpl Allower N6: Repair Coordination); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 \$70 (10 Jan 2003) \$75 \$160 \$10 \$23	
Data rome Action and A	3) T 4) P 5) P 7) T 7) T 3 5) P	A: Dameje Assessment (\$100) P: Towing Pee T: Follow-Through Survey (Re relaining against INC Only (Re: Re-inspection II: Idao DA + SMRT Survey (TUC Additional Services: DE: N5: Cauriosy Cef / Tpi Allowal N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection); INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 \$75 \$160 \$10 \$23 Ination \$35	
Date come (Light and Contact No: Darraged Portion: Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3) T 4) P 5) P 2 6) T 7) ? 8) !	A: Dameje Assessment (\$100 Pr Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey (Re relainding against INC Only (Re Re-inspection II: Idae DA + SMRT Survey ITUC Additional Services: DI: NS: Courlesy Cef / Tpl Allower N6: Repair Coordination); INC (350) \$40/545 \$120 survey) \$30 \$75 \$160 \$10	Majiri V tadijibiri

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

公司是在1997年的对公司是对于199	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/02/2019 09:23
Date Of Accident	10/12/2018 02:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BAHAR TOWARDS CORPORATION ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
2017年1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ9875G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH
NRIC No	S9942876G
Email Address	AIDILSUFYAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96706679
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96706679
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YZF-R15-150CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being us time of accident	sed at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance p for repair to your vehicle?	olicy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5095684848
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH
NRIC No	S9942876G
Date Of Birth	23/04/1999
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/10/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96706679
Fax Number	more commensation in the state of the state

OTHERS-96706679

AIDILSUFYAN@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 843 JURONG WEST STREET 81

#15-175

Postcode

640843

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: AFIFAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

Police Station Name

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NANYANG N.P.C

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181211/2104

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR9875G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA VIOS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 23

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBJ9875G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

AFIFAH

SLIGHT INJURY

FBJ9875G

YES

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 25/02/19 9.46PM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

SKETCH PLAN

	K V V 4 7 7	A) FBJ9875G
	7 1 19	B) STR 2907H
JAIAN BAHAE 7	Mast /	> JALAN BAHAR
Colporation		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

V W C
(III)
Wy.
12/07
2010
10010
ALC: ADATION

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 25 62 18 2-46 PW

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181211/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 11/12/2018 17:12		1ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 151	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
Name of Informant: AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH			Address: APT BLK 843 JURONG WEST STREET 81 #15-175 SINGAPORE 640843		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9942876G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96706679		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 19 23/04/1999		EN	Email:		
			Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: OPERATION SUPERVISOR		ERVISOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/12/2018 02:30	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 JALAN BAHA Towards Corp Weather:		Road	Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry	ouriace.		Road Opeca Limit.
		Traffic	c Control:		Traffic Volume: Light
Traffic Flow: One Way					Ligiti

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBJ9875G	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	YZF-R15	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1
SJR2907H	Car	TOYOTA	VIOS E AUTO	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
FBJ9875G	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5095684848	07/11/2017	19/01/2019		





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181211/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 10/12/2018 at about 0230hrs, I was sending my friend namely, Afifah home to Senjar in my bike (FBJ9875G). However while travelling on Jurong west avenue 4, I noticed this car (SJR2907H) which was turning right towards Jalan bahar hesitating whether to move out or not. Thus I slowed down to observe whether is it safe for me to cross the cross junction. When I am reaching the cross junction, I realized that his car had already stopped and hence, I maintain my speed. Just when I am about to cross the junction, the driver of the car suddenly move out and I am unable to brake in time. I then collided to the side of the car and both Afifah and me flew out of our bike. I lost conscious for a few minutes and subsequently, an ambulance and traffic police came. After paramedics made a check on Afifah and me and conveyed both to Ng Teng Feng Hospital. I was then warded from about 0300hrs to 2200hrs. I was also given hospitalization leave from 10/12/2018 to 16/12/2018 and was told to return back to have a check up on my conditions. This is the first time such incident happened. I am lodging this report for insurance purposes.





T/20181211/2104

3 of 3

Report No. T/20181211/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 NG JIA YI	La
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/12/2018 17:12
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	
Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature:	SN 127
Singapore Po	

Claim Handling								
Policy No.	3095884848	Vehicle No.	F619875G		GST Registration No	ð.		
Sertificate No.								
Policyholder Name	AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH				Pelicyholder NRJE	95	1942878G	
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	ti ti		
Contact No.(Motelle)	96705679	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)			
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	N	9.*	
CFK	- No. Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Reason	-	COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PARTY	
ICD Protection	Ne	NCD entelement(%)	0		Private Hire:	No		
Accident Details								
eport Date	27/02/2019 14:54	Accident Report Within 24 try	Yes		Accident Type		illeion - Gross J	unction
lete of Accident	10/12/2018	Time of Accident hhome	02:30		Country of Accident		ngapore	0.000
Reporting Centre		Grange Force	0.000		SCM AIK	0.		
Accident Location	ALONG TALAN RAHAR TOWARDS CORPORATION BOX				and the same			
□ Excess								
Own demage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			***			
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.09	Outside Singapore OD Excess			Windscreen Excess			
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess						
□ Benefits □	020220							
GST Registered Inform	ation							
SST Registered	No		2000					
357 Registration No.	40			istration Date tus Verified	Yes			
Hodification History			11.9005, 3100	No. of the second	237.00			
- Policyholder Mailing Ar	ddreas							
Address 1		Address 2	JURONO WEST S	mer o	Address 3	12.5	turn time t	44
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres				NGAPORE 640E	9.4
Unic No.		Related Policy Number	\$095684848	W(5)	Post Code	-61	0843	
Of Driver Info		The second secon	9V/2981918					
Driver Name	ADDIL SUFYAN BIN ABOULLAN	Driver Type	Main Driver					
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	99942876G		Driver 008		104 (100)	
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age	19		Oriving Experience		/04/1999	
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No. (Office)	1.555		Contact No.(Home)			
Address 1		Address 7	JUHONG WEST ST		Address 3	-		
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres		Post Code		NGAPORE 6408	42
Unit No.					FOR CODE	94	0843	
Does he own a Singapore	Yes - No	Driver Vahicle No.	-		25 25 25			
Registered car?	162	priver variable rig.	FBJ9875G		Oriver Insurer Comp	many N	UC.	
Declaration								
Claim 001 New								
Ctem Type *				00-MX *	Insured AIDIL Su	FYAN BON ABDULL	Au Insured	59942876G
Centact No.(Mobile)					Contact		Contact	equal/self-
reutact vior/sequel					No. (Home)		No. (Office)	
Imail Address					, 01		TP	Lanca de la constantina della
					Number FB198751		Vehicle Number	SJR2907H
Daim Description				FB39875G / S3R2907H QN 10 D	Dar 2018		Preferred	
Preferred					100-0000		Workshop	,
Workshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault	GIA C		<u> </u>				
Bolteet No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name us Option	nknamn v GIA Receive	d	•.]	Claim			
Date Registered				27/02/2019 14:56	Close Date		Date Received	27/02/2019 00:00
Report Taken By				ROSLI WARAB	T. Carlo			
				Stratification .	-5.5			
Print AK letter								
			Save Submit					
			Sure Summe					
Attachment								
9								
Accident No. Last Doc. Received	MT/1033907	Claim No.		001				
INC DOL: NECESTED	" Yes No	Upload Date		27/02/2019 14:57				
	Path *			Category *	Confidential	Urgency *		Description *
Choose File No file choser	1		Clear	Please Select	· ND ·	Normal		/ Lance Sentation
Choose File . No file choses			Clear	Please Select	· NO ·		1	
Chaose File No file chosen	v .		Clear		* NO *			
Choose File No file chosen	i		Clear	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	* NO *	0.000		
Choose File No Ne chosen	1		Clear	Principle of Long Co.	* NO *			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear			1 Marinings		
Hessage Read			Crear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal *		102377
Attachment List								Sens Message
Attachment	Uploided By/Date	Category	7	Urgency:	Descr	lation		Mag Sent?
NAC B	KIT_NERAH_BODG76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE		2300000 2000000				(CO)
10/00	S (BUKET MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	019-2-27		
74	MIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S	Enuce						
NAC BI	5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2	019-2-27		
1000	Dept. Spine 1 or 10 to 1							
NAC-BL	KIT_MERAH_800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE!	FERVICE Photos						

Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

NAC_BUNIT_MERAN_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUNIT MERAN)) on 27 Peb 2019 14:57	Photos	Feormal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	Photos	hormal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUHIT MERAH)) on 27 feb 2039 14:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-17
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 77 Feb 3019 (4.57	Photos	Recemal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	motos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	Priotos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK 76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BUKET_MERAH_BEGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLACT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:56	Photos	Nanmal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_SD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-27
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKTH NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14:56	sas	Normal	SAS 2019-2-27
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOG/SC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAH)) on 27 Feb 2019 14-56	MRJC/ Driving License	Normal NRI	C/ Driving License 2019-2-27

File Name

Display to New Window

Scan and uploading

Source

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DA	TE: 10 /12 / 2018	I (DD/MM/YYY) TIME	(02:30)(HH:MM)
	M 0 1	11	
LOCATION:	Hony Load	1 JACAN K	AHAR
	J		
	S OF VEHICLE	1.75	3
	ICLE NUMBER: TBI	98+54	
P)INSU	RANCE COMPANY:	HTUC	
c)POL	CY NUMBER: 50	95684848	
		1-1/	IND PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAK	E&MODEL: ZF	- RIS	IKD PARIT FIRE & HEFT
f)TYPE:	(SALOON / COUPE / MP	V /VAN / LORRY / MC	TOPCYCLE OTHERS
.g)VEHI	CLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAT	E/COMMERCIAL/M	OTORCYCLE!
h)PURF	OSE OF USING AT ACC	DENT TIME: TOTAL	IS PORT
i) ARF Y	OU CLAIMING UNDER Y	OUP OWN INSURANCE	(VES/NO)
AFIFAH (F) IFNO.	PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	RTY CLAIM / REPORTIN	AC ONIXI
2. INSURE	D / POLICY HOLDER	The state of the s	808903-15469608001
	E. HIDIL SUPT	AH. BIM ABOULL	4 HOMALE VEENALES
b) NRIC	/FIN/PASSPORT: 599	42876/4 CO	NTACT: 96706670
	RESS: BLK 843	JURONG WS	
	· # 15-175	(640843)	
* CONT	INUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	LSO POLICY HOLDER	
ANO of passanges DRIVER		- C. CLICI HOLDER	
(Including driver) DINAMI	E: As	ABOUE	(MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC	FIN/PASSPORT:	CO	NTACT:
(2) CIADDR			VIACI.
15			
, *d)DATE	OF BIRTH: (23/04)	1999 UDD/MM MY	VVI .
elOCCI	JPATION: (INDOOR / OL	ITDOOP	111
DATE.	OF DRIVING PASS	31102017	¥0.
4. WAS DE	UVER AN EMPLOYEE O	F THE INSURED'S CO	MBANYS (VEC. (NO)
IF NO, I	KELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH INCH	DED.
5. a)WEAT	HER CONDITION: (CLEAR	RAINING / OTHERS	
bJROAD	SURFACE: (DRY / WET /	OTHERS	
6. WAS AN	YBODY INJURED TYES IN	VO)	
7. a)REPOR	TED TO POLICE (YES) N	0)	
IF YES,	PLEASE STATE WHICH PO		ion W. P.C.
R THIPD DA	RTY VEHICLE	DANIEL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	yang H-P.C.
	ICLE NUMBER:SJR	2907 G MOD	EL: VLOSE AUTO.
(Induding driver) b) DRIV	ER'S NAME:	MOD	EL: CLOSE HOID.
1 11010	FIN/PASSPORT:	201	T.L.O.T.
9. THIRD PA	RTY VEHICLE	CON	ITACT:
	CLE NUMBER:	MOD	FI:
(e) DRIV	ER'S NAME:		
1 (3) (1) 1	/FIN/PASSPORT:	CON	TACT:
()			,
•	19		

email = aidisofyan @ gmail - com VIDED.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9942876G





AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH

MALAY Date of birth 23-04-1999 Country/Place of birth

SINGAPORE



5302530



IRIC No. S9942876G



Date of innue 05-05-2014

APT BLK 843 JURONG WEST STREET 81 #15-175 SINGAPORE 640843

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) EFFECTIVE DATE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE BRIVING LICENCE

Burth Date: 23 Apr 1999 us Date: 31 Oct 2017

59942876G

AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH

31 Oct 2017

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc



NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND O MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND O ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULE	COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number : 5095684848	
enactment or regulation in that behal 6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other the content of the con	: ME1KG0698F2001289 : AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH : 07 Nov 2017 : 19 Jan 2019 drive# ermitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive mitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any lif from driving the Motor Vehicle. purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. y trial or speed-testing. han samples) in connection with any trade or business.
headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	N/A N/A
INSURE WITH COE	N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	AIDIL SUFYAN BIN ABDULLAH
NAMED DRIVER (2)	ABDUL LATIFF BIN ABBAS
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	N/A
SUM INSURED :	N/A
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which the Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Agency : LI JIAN (00000602: Date of Issue : 07 Nov 2017 11:13	
Authorised	Officer
Continied	Officer Chief Executive